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Bearings

FL-95 NDH

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-

FAFNIR

Technical specification

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
TIMKEN
ALLIS-CHALME RS
Art's Way

Avco New Idea
CASE IH

FORD

HESSTON

JOHN DEERE
KRAUSE

NEW HOLLAND
Owatonna
Manufacturin g
BCA
FEDERAL-MOGU L
LINK-BELT

ABC

mechanics.com

22207 E1K FAG

ABC

mechanics.com

S
=

NDH

85MSZP
1130258
301-12195
012418
FHO050583
113904
050-583
C4202E

P1520-0-20

46912
010-10284

85MS
85MM
85MSC

 INTERCHANGE _

FIT 22207K

GPT 113547

N5K 22207(KE4

| RRF 22207TEKIWI3
SKF 22207CCK
SNR 22207WK

DESIGNATION SYSTEM
R5R Seal ot one end
KF  Plastic pressur..,
BR  Black exide coa...
|G Maise test speci...
H  Heavy preload

i



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/963-ndh/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227865/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227866/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227867/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227868/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227869/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227870/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227871/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227872/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227873/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227874/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227875/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227876/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227877/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227878/

