

FL-95 NDH

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-FAFNIR



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	<u>NDH</u>
INTERCHANGE	
TIMKEN	85MSZP
ALLIS-CHALME RS	1130258
Art's Way	301-12195
Avco New Idea	012418
CASE IH	FH050583
FORD	<u>113904</u>
HESSTON	050-583
JOHN DEERE	C4202E
KRAUSE	P1520-0-20
NEW HOLLAND	<u>46912</u>
Owatonna	010-10284
Manufacturin g	
BCA	<u>85MS</u>
FEDERAL-MOGU L	<u>85MM</u>
LINK-BELT	<u>85MSC</u>

